Flavour of India Cocktails and Punches

Cocktails 15

"We can make any of your favourite classics"

"BUT, do try our house specials"

Spiced Espresso Martini

Premium Vodka, Mexican Coffee Liqueur, organic agave & fresh
espresso coffee

Skinny Goan Margarita

Tequila, fresh lime juice & organic agave

Pradesh Butterfly

Spiced Butterscotch, vanilla Vodka, fresh lemon and ginger
Gujarat Colada

Spiced Rum, coconut milk, pineapple, almonds, cream and spices
Annapurna

Lychee, fresh lime, premium Vodka, sugar and lime leaves, shaken and
served in a martini glass

Punches % litre 20
1 litre 30

Punjabi Fling
Premium Vodka, fresh lime, fresh mint leaves, lychees and rose petals
stirred

Hindustani Punch

Red wine, cinnamon, cloves, fresh citrus and candied orange with
organic vanilla

East India

Pineapple & almond, fresh pressed lemons, Gin and house tonic
Fizzy Gulab

Champagne, roses, fresh mint, Gin and lemon

Minted Raj

Pimm’s, dry Gin, lemon, passion fruit, fresh mint leaves, top up with
ginger beer



Flavour of India Wines

Our wines by the glass

Sparkling Wine

Henkell 200mL Bottle

Allemagne, Germany

White Wine

Gardian

France

Mount Langi Ghiran
Bayindeen, VIC

Johnson Estate
Marlborough, New Zealand

One Million Cuttings
South Eastern Australia, VIC

Nepenthe
Adelaide Hill, SA

Red Wine

Johnson Estate
Marlborough, New Zealand

Nepenthe
Adelaide Hills, SA

Pirramimma Gilded Lilly
McLaren Vale, SA

Pirramimma Gilded Lilly
McLaren Vale, SA

Pirramimma
McLaren Vale, SA

Dry Sparkling

Rose

Riesling

Sauvignon Blanc

Chardonnay

Pinot Gris

Pinot Noir

Tempranillo

Merlot

Shiraz

Cabernet Sauvignon

12

10

10

10

10

12

10

10



Our wines by the bottle

Sparkling Wine

Jean-Louis
Burgandy, France

Vallate
Proseco, Italy

Bollinger
Champagne, France

Rosé

Gardian
France

White Wine

Step by Step
Riverland, SA

Mount Langi Ghiran
Bayindeen, VIC

Johnson Estate
Marlborough, New Zealand

Pirramimma
McLaren Vale, SA

One Million Cuttings
South Eastern Australia, VIC

Seville Estate
Yarra Valley, VIC

Hahndorf
Adelaide Hills, SA

Nepenthe
Adelaide Hills, SA

Sparkling

Dry Sparkling

Sparkling

Rosé

Moscato

Riesling

Sauvignon Blanc

French Oak Chardonnay

Chardonnay

Chardonnay

Pinot Grigio

Pinot Gris

45

38

165

45

35

45

42

44

41

65

55

48



Our wines by the bottle

Red Wine

Dada

Tulum Valley San Juan, Argentina

Johnson Estate
Marlborough, New Zealand

Nepenthe
Adelaide Hills, SA

Yering Station
Yarra Valley, VIC

Nepenthe
Adelaide Hills, SA

Pirramimma Gilded Lilly
McLaren Vale, SA

Woodlands
Margaret River, WA

Pirramimma Gilded Lilly
McLaren Vale, SA

Bethany
Barossa, SA

Henschke “Keyneton” Estate

Barossa, SA

Pirramimma
McLaren Vale, SA

Tahbilk
Nagambie Lakes, VIC

Redman

Coonawarra, SA

Malbec

Pinot Noir

Pinot Noir

Pinot Noir

Tempranillo

Merlot

Cabernet Merlot

Shiraz

Shiraz

Shiraz Cabernet Merlot

Cabernet Sauvignon

Cabernet Sauvignon

Cabernet Sauvignon

42

42

43

59

42

38

62

38

65

132

42

46

72



Beer on Tap

Kingfisher Draught India
Local Beer

Coopers Green (pale ale) Aussie
VB Aussie
Hahn Premium (light) Aussie
Kosciuszko (pale ale) Aussie
James Squire (pale ale) Aussie

Imported Beer

Kingfisher (lager) India

Peroni Nastro Azzurro (lager) Italy

Corona (lager) Mexico
Stella Artois (lager) Belgium
Cider

Scape Goat Apple Cider New Zealand

Mineral Waters, Juices & Soft Drinks

Coke, Diet Coke, Coke Zero, Sprite, Ginger Ale, Ginger Beer,
Tonic & Soda

Still & Sparkling Mineral Water 750ml

Orange, Apple & Pineapple Juice

Appletiser

Traditional Indian Mocktails

Nimbu Pani

A national refreshment in India, this is a delicate balance of
lemon, water and our twist, rose, ideal as a palate cleanser
before the meal or for the drivers amongst you

The Mango Lassi

Another popular Indian drink, this thick and luscious tropical
concoction comprises fresh pot set yoghurt and mango with
a hint of lime



Spirits & Liqueurs from 8

We have a selection of traditional spirits & liqueurs available with
mixers, neat or on the rocks if you prefer

Coffee 4

We use Nespresso harvested from the world’s finest coffee
plantations 6 varieties to choose from

Organic Tea 4.5

The Tea Lady is a certified organic tea blender based in Northern
NSW, producing beautiful and soothing blends along with more
traditional favourites for your end of evening pleasure!

Nocturne chamomile flowers, verbena & lavender

Rooibos Chai rooibos leaves with Indian chai spice blend

Green Tea Tonic pure green tea heaven with a hint of ginger

Lighthouse Mint incredibly vibrant snap dried mint with
fennel

Ginger Bird ginger, lemon blossom, rose hip & lemon
myrtle

English Breakfast the finest English breakfast leaves we know

Earl Grey distinctive flavour and aroma derived from
oil from the bergamot orange



